March 2016
Product Data SheetDeltaV ™ Distributed Control System
Emerson Smart Firewall
The Emerson Smart Firewall protects the DeltaV system with an easy-to-use perimeter defense solution.
�� Purpose-built for easy deployment in the
DeltaV system
�� Easy-to-use web-based user interface
�� “Firewall friendly” distributed component object

request. We reserve the right to modify or improve the design or specification of such products
at any time without notice.
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Emerson Smart Firewall - North American Power Cord VE6204P1
Emerson Smart Firewall - UK Power Cord VE6204P2
Emerson Smart Firewall - European Power Cord VE6204P3
Emerson Smart Firewall - Australian Power Cord VE6204P4
The VE6204 Emerson Smart Firewall product is expected to provide an additional layer of protection to your DeltaV DCS
to help avoid certain types of undesired actions. The VE6204 Emerson Smart Firewall product represents only one portion
of an overall DeltaV security solution. Use of the VE6204 Emerson Smart Firewall product does not guarantee that your
DeltaV system is secure from cyber-attacks, intrusion attempts, or other undesired actions. Users are solely and completely